 Storage and transport containers
Plastic and stainless steel solutions
2
Storage and transport solutions
Use Thermo Scientifi c™ single-use systems to store and transport
process liquids, buffers, media, and bulk drug precursors.
Our rigid support containers hold close-system
Thermo Scientifi c™ BioProcess Containers (BPCs) and

8
9
HyPerforma Smartainer BPC ordering information
Size Cat. No.
Aegis5-14 CX5-14 ASI 26/77
200 L
(horizontal gusseted)
SH31188.01 SH31058.01 SS00195-I
500 L
(horizontal gusseted)
SH31188.02 SH31058.02 SS00196-I
500 L
(vertical gusseted)
SH31188.03 SH31058.03 SS00197-I
1,000 L SH31188.04 SH31058.04 SS00198-I
1,500 L SH31188.05 SH31058.05 SS00199-I
2,000 L SH31188.06 SH31058.06 SS00200-I
2,500 L SH31188.07 SH31058.07 SS00201-I
3,000 L SH31188.08 SH31058.08 SS00202-I
BPC options
• Catalog BPC confi gurations are available in unit volumes
of 200, 500, 1,000, 1,500, 2,000, 2,500, and 3,000 L
• BPCs are constructed from Aegis5-14, CX5-14, and